

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10803/2025
CNR: RJHC020604312025 | URN: CW / 24327U / 2025

Apoorv Air Control Private Limited
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan (Sgst)
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv. with Mr. Puneet Pareek, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Ms. Chelsi Agarwal, Adv. Mr. Shiv Prakash Dhanera, CGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

23/07/2026

More time is being sought to file reply.

Post this matter on 21.08.2026.

Interim order dated 27.02.2025 to continue.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J **(ARUN MONGA),J**